Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TuS Westfalia Hombruch (3021304)
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Anlage
Kieferstr. 34, 44225 Dortmund
T 0231 714833 F 0231 717997 westfaliahombruch@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Kieferstr. 34, 44225 Dortmund
T 015123031589 westfaliahombruch@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Tolksdorf, Melitta
T 0163 2903596 melitta.tolksdorf@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Rouev, Maria
T 0173 2818796 maria.rouev@yahoo.de
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Damen 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Ann-Kathrin Ermer

m 015788046302; a-k-ermer@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Rouev, Kalina
Reusch, Rebecca
Leis, Lina

Zabel, Hannah Leonie
Tebbe, Johanna
Placke, Beate
Rauschenbach, Klara
Pampus, Julia
Hahnel, Lili

10 Ermer, Ann-Kathrin
11 Kaminski, Marleen
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ID-Nr.

29954336
29904235
20559919
29808412
20160443
27950765
20356094
29404349
20559846
29308005
20456618

LK

LK13,9
LK14,5
LK16,7
LK16,8
LK18,6
LK20,0
LK20,1
LK20,6
LK20,7
LK21,3
LK24,8

DR

Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

Wilson

pl’\llg
& %
> »
\
3 w 3
3
1, <

= GENERALI



